Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Available from your local Grayhill Component Distributor. *Insert“R”before“T”fortapeandreelpackaging.
Forpricesanddiscounts,contactalocalSalesOffice,anauthorizedlocaldistributor,orGrayhill.
ORDERING INFORMATION: Washable Switches
Thru-Hole
Part Number Height (“H”) in (mm) Force (Grams) Actuator Color Electrical Life (Cycles) Tube Packaging
95CW06A1T .091(2,3) 160 Silver 100,000 75PCS/Tube
95CW06B1T .122(3,1) 160 Brown 100,000 75PCS/Tube
95CW06C2T .138(3,5) 180 Brown 500,000 75PCS/Tube
95CW06C3T .138(3,5) 260 Red 500,000 75PCS/Tube
95CW06C5T .138(3,5) 360 Clear 500,000 75PCS/Tube
95CW06D2T .150(3,8) 180 Brown 500,000 75PCS/Tube
95CW06D3T .150(3,8) 260 Red 500,000 75PCS/Tube
95CW06D4T .150(3,8) 520 Yellow 50,000 75PCS/Tube
95CW06D5T .150(3,8) 360 Clear 500,000 75PCS/Tube
95CW06E2T .205(5,2) 180 Brown 500,000 77PCS/Tube
95CW06E3T .205(5,2) 260 Red 500,000 77PCS/Tube
95CW06E4T .205(5,2) 520 Yellow 50,000 77PCS/Tube
95CW06E5T .205(5,2) 360 Clear 500,000 77PCS/Tube
Part Number Height in (“H”) (mm) Force (Grams) Actuator Color Electrical Life (Cycles) Tape & Reel Packaging
95CW06A3RART .031(0,79) 260 Red 500,0000 700PCS/Reel
95CW06B3RART .039(0,99) 260 Red 500,0000 700PCS/Reel
95CW06C3RART .091(2,31) 260 Red 500,0000 700PCS/Reel
Right Angle
Gull Wing
Part  Height (“H”) Force Actuator Electrical Tube Tape & Reel
Number in (mm) (Grams) Color Life (Cycles) Packaging Packaging
95CW06A1GWT .091(2,29) 160 Silver 100,000 75PCS/Tube 2000PCS/Reel
95CW06B1GWT .122(3,10) 160 Brown 100,000 75PCS/Tube 2000PCS/Reel
95CW06C2GWT .138(3,51) 180 Brown 500,000 75PCS/Tube 1900PCS/Reel
95CW06C3GWT .138(3,51) 260 Red 500,000 75PCS/Tube 1900PCS/Reel
95CW06C5GWT .138(3,51) 360 Clear 500,000 75PCS/Tube 1900PCS/Reel
95CW06D2GWT .150(3,81) 180 Brown 500,000 75PCS/Tube 1900PCS/Reel
95CW06D3GWT .150(3,81) 260 Red 500,000 75PCS/Tube 1900PCS/Reel
95CW06D4GWT .150(3,81) 520 Yellow 50,000 75PCS/Tube 1900PCS/Reel
95CW06D5GWT .150(3,81) 360 Clear 500,000 75PCS/Tube 1900PCS/Reel
95CW06E2GWT .205(5,21) 180 Brown 500,000 77PCS/Tube 900PCS/Reel
95CW06E3GWT .205(5,21) 260 Red 500,000 77PCS/Tube 900PCS/Reel
95CW06E4GWT .205(5,21) 520 Yellow 50,000 77PCS/Tube 900PCS/Reel
95CW06E5GWT .205(5,21) 360 Clear 500,000 77PCS/Tube 900PCS/Reel
Part Height (“H”) Force Actuator Electrical Tube Tape & Reel
Number in (mm) (Grams) Color Life (Cycles) Packaging Packaging
95CW06A1JT .091(2,29) 160 Silver 100,000 75PCS/Tube 2000PCS/Reel
95CW06B1JT .122(3,10) 160 Brown 100,000 75PCS/Tube 1900PCS/Reel
95CW06C2JT .138(3,51) 180 Brown 500,000 75PCS/Tube 1800PCS/Reel
95CW06C3JT .138(3,51) 260 Red 500,000 75PCS/Tube 1800PCS/Reel
95CW06C5JT .138(3,51) 360 Clear 500,000 75PCS/Tube 1800PCS/Reel
95CW06D2JT .150(3,81) 180 Brown 500,000 75PCS/Tube 1800PCS/Reel
95CW06D3JT .150(3,81) 260 Red 500,000 75PCS/Tube 1800PCS/Reel
95CW06D4JT .150(3,81) 520 Yellow 50,000 75PCS/Tube 1800PCS/Reel
95CW06D5JT .150(3,81) 360 Clear 500,000 75PCS/Tube 1800PCS/Reel
95CW06E2JT .205(5,21) 180 Brown 500,000 77PCS/Tube 900PCS/Reel
95CW06E3JT .205(5,21) 260 Red 500,000 77PCS/Tube 900PCS/Reel
95CW06E4JT .205(5,21) 520 Yellow 50,000 77PCS/Tube 900PCS/Reel
95CW06E5JT .205(5,21) 360 Clear 500,000 77PCS/Tube 900PCS/Reel
J-Lead
*
*